
WE O CHAMP 2021_LD
Trépail 17.10.2021
5116GE ASO Sillery

Solène BRISSARD DODIN
Pass'O Découverte
Course : Loisir vert
Distance : 1820m (Climbing 54m)
Time : 0:34:46 (19'06"/km)

--/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 48 00:04:45 125m 38'00"/km
2. 47 00:02:56 00:07:41 160m 18'20"/km
3. 46 00:03:54 00:11:35 136m 28'41"/km
4. 45 00:03:22 00:14:57 215m 15'40"/km
5. 44 00:04:20 00:19:17 231m 18'46"/km
6. 72 00:02:25 00:21:42 198m 12'12"/km
7. 43 00:02:10 00:23:52 158m 13'43"/km
8. 38 00:06:23 00:30:15 182m 35'04"/km
9. 39 00:03:24 00:33:39 178m 19'06"/km

10. 999 00:01:07 00:34:46 131m 8'31"/km
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